SWIMMING COMPETATION APRIL 2024

SKOPJE, 6 - 7/4/2024

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB
ALBANIA -
BOCI, Alisa, 1/1/1997 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:31.64 NT -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:23.58 NT -
KOLBUCAJ, Alfred, 1/1/2000 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 1:22.84 NT -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 1:20.03 NT -
TROKA, Gersi, 1/1/2000 -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:28.06 NT -

100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:27.58 NT -
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BOSNA AND HERCEGOVINA

ABDAGIC, HARUN, 1/1/1998
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
BAJRIC, RASIM, 1/1/1991
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
DZEBO, ALAN, 1/1/2002
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
SUNJIC, EDNA, 1/1/2002
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
TANOVIC, HARUN, 1/1/2002
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

39.42
40.31
59.47
1:16.47
1:08.48

PWRE PR

55.37
55.62
1:13.42
1:13.92

NN AR

1:09.90
1:03.95

N©

1:50.89
1:10.49
1:45.88
1:43.19

NN N O

41.16
43.00
1. 1:01.27

NN

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
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KOSOVO

HOXHA, Aldi, 1/1/1999
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

JACHANIC, Fitim,

50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
KASTRATI, Anila, 1/1/1998

50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle

SURDULLI, Medina, 1/1/1995
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

59.58
59.17
1:40.76
1:28.47
1:36.05
1:38.41

NN oo

1:08.23
1:07.17
1:48.57
1:38.75

Hw oo

=

51.04
2:17.85

o

54.65

52.46
1:21.46
1:15.20
1:14.32
1:03.33
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NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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North Macedonia
ALARQV, Matej, 1/1/2000

50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
GEORGIEVSKI, Dragan, 1/1/1986
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
MICKOVSKI, Mario, 1/1/2000
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final
PETKOVSKA, Katerina, 1/1/1985
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
PETROVSKA, Julijana, 1/1/1995
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final
TRPKOVSKI, Stefan, 1/1/1998
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final

11. 1:38.46
11. 1:27.57

58.63
57.25
2:19.55
2:17.57

nN oG

51.15
49.82
1:39.81
1:07.66
2:33.41
2:34.40

PRPPEDNMO®

2:16.75
2:10.64
2:10.48
2:14.94

wNo o

1:26.52
1:40.80
1:49.78
1:38.51
4:09.19
3:57.53

[l Rl

1:08.16
1:07.20
2:52.49
2:42.99
1:16.22
1:11.73
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NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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NT
NT
NT
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NT
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